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1. Whether the teacher was punctual and regular to class

Very Good Good Fair satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Responses Total
1 2 3 4 5
No. of
Students 198 201 47 36 30 512
Percentage 38.70 % 39.25% | 9.20 % 7.0% 5.85 % 100.00 %
5.85%

m Very Good
H Good
m Fair

W Satisfactory

M Unsatisfactory

The data about punctuality and regularity of teacher shows the response as very good 38.7%, good
39.25%,fair 9.20%, satisfactory 7.00% and unsatisfactory 5.85%.




2. Concepts were explained well

Very Good Good Fair satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Responses Total
1 2 3 4 5
No. of
Students 147 231 59 42 33 512
Percentage 29.00 % 45.00% | 12.00% 8.00 % 6.00 % 100.00 %

B Very Good
B Good

W Fair

| Satisfactory

m Unsatisfactory

The data about well explained concepts indicates the response as very good 29.00%, good 45.00%, fair 12.00%,
satisfactory 8.00% and unsatisfactory 6.00%.




3. Interest generated by the teacher

W Satisfactory

M Unsatisfactory

Very Good Good Fair satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Responses Total
1 2 3 4 5
No. of
Students 154 220 66 52 20 512
Percentage 30.00 % 43.00% | 12.90 % 10.20 % 3.90% 100.00 %
3.90%

m Very Good
® Good
I Fair

The data about interest generated by the teacher shows the response as very good 30.00%, good

43.00%, fair 12.90%, satisfactory 10.20% and unsatisfactory 3.90%.




4. Syllabus was completed in time

W Satisfactory

W Unsatisfactory

Very Good Good Fair satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Responses Total
1 2 3 4 5
No. of
Students 129 195 68 54 66 512

Percentage 25.20% 38.10% | 13.30% 10.50 % 12.90 % 100.00 %
B Very Good
E Good
I Fair

The data about in time syllabus completion shows the response as very good 25.20%,good 38.10%, fair

13.30%, satisfactory 10.50% and unsatisfactory 12.90%.




5. The Teacher was Easily Available

W Satisfactory

M Unsatisfactory

Very Good Good Fair satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Responses Total
1 2 3 4 5
No. of
Students 167 185 71 50 39 512

Percentage 32.60 % 36.10% | 13.90% 9.80 % 7.60 % 100.00 %
m Very Good
® Good
M Fair

The data about easy availability of teacher shows the response as very good 32.60%, good 36.10%, fair
13.90%, satisfactory 9.80% and unsatisfactory 7.60%.




6. My satisfaction with the course is

Very Good Good Fair satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Responses Total
1 2 3 4 5
No. of
Students 187 205 32 56 16 496
Percentage 37.70% 41.30% | 6.50% 11.30% 3.20% 100.00 %
3.20%

B Very Good
® Good

[ Fair

| Satisfactory

M Unsatisfactory

The data about student’s satisfaction with course shows the response as very good 37.70%, good 41.30%,
fair 6.50%, satisfactory 11.30% and unsatisfactory 3.20%.




7. Overall rating

Very Good Good Fair satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Responses Total
1 2 3 4 5
No. of
Students 150 224 63 49 26 512

Percentage 29.30 % 43.70% | 12.30% 9.60 % 5.10% 100.00 %
m Very Good
H Good
 Fair

| Satisfactory

M Unsatisfactory

The data about overall rating shows the response as very good 29.300%, good 43.80%, fair12.30%,
satisfactory\0.600% and unsatisfactory 5.10%.




Student’s Feedback 2020-2021 about College

1. Physical infrastructure of the college

Very Good Good Fair satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Responses Total
1 2 3 4 5
No. of
Students 117 228 81 35 51 512

Percentage 22.90 % 44,50 % | 15.80% 6.80 % 10.00 % 100.00 %
B Very Good
E Good
m Fair

W Satisfactory

W Unsatisfactory

The data about infrastructure of college shows the response as very good 22.90%, good 44.50%, fair

15.80%,satisfactory 6.80% and unsatisfactory 10.00%.




2. Reading material and Journals are available in the college library

Very Good Good Fair satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Responses Total
1 2 3 4 5
No. of
Students 141 189 68 44 70 512
Percentage 27.50 % 36.90% | 13.30% 8.60 % 13.70 % 100.00 %

B Very Good
m Good

I Fair

W Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactory

The data about reading material and journals available in college library shows the response as very good
27.50%, good 36.90%, fair 13.30%, satisfactory 8.60% and unsatisfactory 13.70%.




3. Support and assistance of the library staff

Very Good Good Fair satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Responses Total
1 2 3 4 5
No. of
Students 109 201 102 50 50 512

Percentage 21.30% 39.20% | 19.90 % 9.75% 9.80 % 100.00 %
Hm Very Good
H Good
W Fair

W Satisfactory

m Unsatisfactory

The data about the support and assistance of library staff shows the response as verygood 21.30%, good

39.20%, fair 19.90%, satisfactory 9.80% and unsatisfactory 9.80%.




4. Support and assistance of the office staff of the college

Very Good Good Fair satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Responses Total
1 2 3 4 5
No. of
Students 153 222 60 45 32 512

Percentage 29.90% 43.30% | 11.70% 8.80 % 6.30 % 100.00 %
B Very Good
B Good
m Fair

B Satisfactory

W Unsatisfactory

The data about the support and assistance of the office staff of the college shows the response as very good
29.90% good 42.30%, fair 11.70%, satisfactory 8.80% and unsatisfactory 6.30%.




5. Girls common room
(Only for female students)

Very Good Good Fair satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Responses Total
1 2 3 4 5
No. of
Students 148 154 55 41 42 440

Percentage 33.70 % 35.00% | 12.50% 9.30% 9.50 % 100.00 %
M Very Good
® Good
I Fair

W Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactory

The data about the support and assistance of the office staff of the college shows the response as very good

37.70% good 35.0%, fair 12.50%, satisfactory 9.30% and unsatisfactory 9.50%.




6. Amenities and assistance provided at the college sports ground)

Very Good Good Fair satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Responses Total
1 2 3 4 5
No. of
Students 92 166 93 54 107 512
Percentage 18.00 % 32.40% | 18.20% 10.50% 20.90 % 100.00 %

M Very Good
® Good

[ Fair

| Satisfactory

W Unsatisfactory

The data about amenities and assistance provided at the college sports ground show the response as very
good 18.0%, good 32.40%, fair 18.20%, satisfactory 10.50% and unsatisfactory 20.90%.




7. Fulfilling the duties and responsibilities of Grievance (Complaint)
Redressal committee

Very Good Good Fair satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Responses Total
1 2 3 4 5
No. of
Students 101 252 81 49 29 512
Percentage 19.70% 49.20% | 15.80% 9.60 % 5.70% 100.00 %
5.70%

M Very Good
m Good

[ Fair

W Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactory

The data about the duties and responsibilities of grievance redressal committee shows the response as very
good 19.7%, good 49.20%, fair 15.80%, satisfactory 9.60% and unsatisfactory 5.70%.




8. Drinking water facilities

Very Good Good Fair satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Responses Total
1 2 3 4 5
No. of 84 145 103 44 13 512
Students 6
Percentage 16.40 % 28.30% | 20.1% 8.60 % 26.60 % 100.00 %

m Very Good
m Good

W Fair

| Satisfactory

M Unsatisfactory

The data about drinking water facility shows the response as very good 16.40%, good 28.30%, fair 20.10%,
satisfactory 8.60% and unsatisfactory 26.60 %.




9. Cleanliness and maintenance of college premises

Very Good Good Fair satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Responses Total
1 2 3 4 5
No. of
Students 128 197 83 48 56 512

Percentage 25.00% 38.50% | 16.20% 9.40 % 10.90 % 100.00 %
m Very Good
® Good
I Fair

W Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactory

The data about cleanliness and maintenance of college premises shows the response as very good 25.00%,
good 38.50%, fair 16.20%, satisfactory 9.40% and unsatisfactory 10.90%.




10. Curricular activities conducted in college

Very Good Good Fair satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Responses Total
1 2 3 4 5
No. of
Students 133 226 71 45 37 512
Percentage 26.0% 44.10% | 13.90% 8.80 % 7.20% 100.00 %

M Very Good
m Good

[ Fair

W Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactory

The data about curricular activities conducted in college shows the response as very good 26%, good 44.10%,
fair 13.90%, satisfactory 8.80% and unsatisfactory 7.20%.




11. Extra-curricular activities conducted in college

Very Good Good Fair satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Responses Total
1 2 3 4 5
No. of
Students 132 214 71 45 50 512
Percentage 25.08% 41.80% | 13.80% 8.80 % 9.80 % 100.00 %

m Very Good
m Good

[ Fair

W Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactory

The data about extra-curricular activities conducted in college shows the response as very good 25.08%, good
41.80%, fair 13.80%, satisfactory 8.80% and unsatisfactory 9.80%.




12. Overall rating

Very Good Good Fair satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Responses Total
1 2 3 4 5
No. of
Students 135 235 74 40 28 512

Percentage 26.40 % 45.80% | 14.50% 7.80 % 5.5% 100.00 %
m Very Good
B Good
W Fair

W Satisfactory

m Unsatisfactory

The data about overall rating shows the response as very good 26.40%, good 45.80%, fair14.50%,
satisfactory7.80% and unsatisfactory 5.50%.
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1. Syllabus is effective to the course

Strongly Neither . Strongly
agree agree nor | Disagree .
Responses agree > disagree Total
2 disagree 4
1 5
3
No. of 9 18 1 1 1 30
teachers
Percentage 30.1% 60 % 3.3% 3.3% 3.3% 100.00 %
o, 3.30%
3.30% 3.30% °
W Strongly Agree

M agree

M neither agree nor disagree,

M Disagree

W Strongly disagree

The data about effectiveness of syllabus on course shows the response as strongly disagree
3.3%disagree 3.3%neither agree nor disagree 3.3%agree 60%, and strongly agree 30.1%.




2. Syllabus was framed on “need based” objectives

Neither
Strongly . Strongly
agree agree nor | Disagree )
Responses agree > disagree Total
2 disagree 4
1 5
3
No. of 10 19 0 1 0 30
teachers
Percentage 33.3% 63.3% 0.00 % 33% 0.00 % 100.00 %
3.30%

0.00%

W Strongly agree

M agree

I Neither agree nor disagree

M Disagree

W Strongly disagree

The data about syllabus framed on need-based objectives shows the response as strongly
disagree 0%,disagree 3.3%, neither agree nor disagree 0.00%, agree 63.3% and strongly agree
33.3%.




3. The Syllabus has clear and well stated Aims and objectives.

Neither
Strongly . Strongly
agree agree nor | Disagree .
Responses agree > disagree Total
2 disagree 4
1 5
3
No. of
14 14 2 0 0 30
teachers

Percentage 46.70% 46.70% 6.60% 0.00 % 0.00 % 100.00 %

0.00% 0.00%

W Strongly agree

M agree

 Neither agree nor disagree

M Disagree

W Strongly disagree

The data about the syllabus has clear and well stated aims and objectives shows the response
as stronglydisagree 0.00%, disagree 0.00%, neither agree nor disagree 6.60%, agree 46.70% and
strongly agree 46.70%.




. The aims and objectives can be achieved.

Neither
Strongly . Strongly
agree agree nor | Disagree .
Responses agree . disagree Total
2 disagree 4
1 5
3
No. of 12 18 0 0 0 30
teachers
Percentage 40.00% 60.00 % 0.00% 0.00 % 0.00% 100.00 %
Title

0.00%

M Strongly agree

M agree

1 Neither agree nor disagree
B Disagree

M Strongly disagree

The data about aims and objectives can be achieved shows the response as strongly disagree
0.00%, disagree0.00%, neither agree nor disagree 0.00%, agree 60.00% and strongly agree
40.00%.




5. The Syllabus content is followed by corresponding reference

materials.
Strongly Neither . Strongly
agree agree nor | Disagree )
Responses agree > disagree Total
2 disagree 4
1 5
3
No. of 17 12 1 0 0 30
teachers
Percentage 56.70% 40.00% 3.30% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00 %

3.30%__ 0.00% _(.00%

W Strongly agree

M agree

m Neither agree nor disagree
M Disagree

W Strongly disagree

The data about syllabus content is followed by corresponding reference shows the
response as stronglydisagree 0.00%, disagree 0.00%, neither agree nor disagree 3.30%,
agree 40.00% and strongly agree 56.70%.




6. Sufficient numbers of prescribed books are available in the Library

Neither
Strongly . Strongly
agree agree nor | Disagree .
Responses agree > disagree Total
2 disagree 4
1 5
3
No. of 7 18 2 2 1 30
teachers
Percentage 23.30% 60.00 % 6.70% 6.70% 3.30% 100.00 %
3.30%

W Strongly agree

M agree

i Neither agree nor disagree
M Disagree

W Strongly disagree

The data about enough prescribed books are available in library shows the response a strongly
disagree 3.30%,disagree 6.70%, neither agree nor disagree 6.70%, agree 60.00% and strongly
agree 23.30%.




7. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and practical.

Neither
Strongly . Strongly
agree agree nor | Disagree .
Responses agree > disagree Total
2 disagree 4
1 5
3
No. of
10 17 1 0 2 30
teachers

Percentage 33.30% 56.70 % 3.30% 0.00% 6.70% 100.00 %

W Strongly agree

M agree

M Neither agree nor disagree
M Disagree

B Strongly disagree

The data about syllabus has good balance between theory and practical shows the
response as stronglydisagree 6.70%, disagree 0.00%, neither agree nor disagree 3.30%,
agree 56.70% and strongly agree 33.30%.




8. The syllabus is capable in terms of skill, knowledge and analytical

abilities
Strongly Neither . Strongly
agree agree nor | Disagree .
Responses agree > disagree Total
2 disagree 4
1 5
3
No. of 8 19 1 1 1 30
teachers
Percentage 26.70% 63.30% 3.30% 3.30% 3.30% 100.00 %
0,
3.30% 3.30%

3.30%

W Strongly agree

M agree

 Neither agree nor disagree
M Disagree

m Strongly disagree

The data about capability of syllabus in terms of skill, knowledge and analytical abilities shows
the response asstrongly disagree 3.30%, disagree 3.30%, neither agree nor disagree 3.30%,
agree 63.40% and strongly agree 26.70%.




9. Optional papers are relevant to course.

Neither
Strongly . Strongly
agree agree nor | Disagree .
Responses agree > disagree Total
2 disagree 4
1 5
3
No. of
8 20 2 0 0 35
teachers

Percentage 26.70% 66.70% 6.60% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00 %

0.00% 0.00%

B Strongly agree

M agree

i Neither agree nor disagree
M Disagree

W Strongly disagree

The data about optional papers are relevant to course shows the response as strongly disagree
0.00%, disagree0.00%, neither agree nor disagree 6.60%, agree 66.70% and strongly agree
26.70%.




10. The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant,
updated and appropriate.

Neither
Strongly . Strongly
agree agree nor | Disagree .
Responses agree > disagree Total
2 disagree 4
1 5
3
No. of
6 22 1 1 0 35
teachers

Percentage 20.00% 73.40% 3.30% 3.30% 0.00% 100.00 %

3.30% 3-30% 0.00%

B Strongly agree

M agree

i Neither agree nor disagree
M Disagree

m Strongly disagree

The data about prescribed books as reference are relevant to course shows the response as
strongly disagree

0.00%, disagree 3.30%, neither agree nor disagree 3.30%, agree 73.40% and strongly agree
20.00%.




11. Infrastructural facilities, such as teacher’s rooms/carrels, class
rooms, reading Room and toilets are available in the Department/

Building
Strongly Neither . Strongly
agree agreenor | Disagree .
Responses agree g disagree Total
2 disagree 4
1 5
3
No. of 8 14 2 3 3 30
teachers
Percentage 26.70% 46.70% 6.60% 10.00% 10.00.% 100.00 %

W Strongly agree

M agree

I Neither agree nor disagree
M Disagree

W Strongly disagree

The data about infrastructure facilities in building shows the response as strongly disagree
10.00%, disagree 10.00%, neither agree nor disagree 6.60%, agree 46.70% and
strongly agree 26.70%.




12. The syllabus has competency in analyzing problems and identifying

solutions.
Neither
Strongly . Strongly
agree agree nor Disagree .
Responses agree . disagree Total
2 disagree 4
1 5
3
No. of teachers 8 19 2 0 1 30
Percentage 26.70% 63.30% 6.70% 0.00% 3.30% 100.00 %

0.00% 3-30%

B Strongly agree

M agree

m Neither agree nor disagree
M Disagree

W Strongly disagree

The data about syllabus competency in analyzing problem and identifying solution shows
the response as stronglydisagree 3.30%, disagree 0.00%, neither agree nor 6.70%, agree
63.30% and strongly agree 26.70%.




13. Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper
coverage of all Units in the syllabus.

Neither
Strongly . Strongly
agree agree nor | Disagree .
Responses agree > disagree Total
2 disagree 4
1 5
3
No. of
16 13 0 0 1 35
teachers

Percentage 53.40% 43.30% 0.00% 0.00% 3.30% 100.00 %

0.00% 3.30%

0.00%

W Strongly agree

M agree

i Neither agree nor disagree
M Disagree

W Strongly disagree

The data about test and examination conducted in well time with proper coverage of syllabus
shows the response as strongly disagree 3.30%, disagree 0.00%, neither agree nor disagree
0.00%, agree 43.30% and strongly agree 53.40%.




14. | have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate
new topics during the teaching of the syllabus.

Neither
Strongly . Strongly
agree agree nor | Disagree )
Responses agree > disagree Total
2 disagree 4
1 5
3
No. of 13 14 1 1 1 35
teachers

Percentage 43.40% 46.70% 3.30% 3.30% 3.30% 100.00 %

3.30% 3.30%

M Strongly agree

M agree

 Neither agree nor disagree

M Disagree

W Strongly disagree

The data about freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate syllabus during teaching
shows the response as strongly disagree 3.30%, disagree 3.30%, neither agree nor disagree
3.30%, agree 46.70% and strongly agree 43.40%.




15.1 have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of teaching
such as Seminars, presentations, group discussions and learners’

Participation
Strongly Neither . Strongly
agree agree nor Disagree .
Responses agree > disagree Total
2 disagree 4
1 5
3
No. of 15 12 0 1 2 30
teachers

Percentage 50.00% 40.00% 0.00% 3.30% 6.70% 100.00 %

3.30%

W Strongly agree

M agree

I Neither agree nor disagree

M Disagree

W Strongly disagree

The data about freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate syllabus during teaching
shows the response as strongly disagree 6.70 %, disagree 3.30%, neither agree nor disagree
0.00%, agree 40.00% and strongly agree 50.00%.




16. | have the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/ strategies of
testing and Assessment of students.

Neither
Strongly . Strongly
agree agree nor | Disagree .
Responses agree > disagree Total
2 disagree 4
1 5
3
No. of
13 15 0 1 1 30
teachers

Percentage 43.40% 50.00% 0.00% 3.30% 3.30% 100.00 %

W Strongly agree

M agree

I Neither agree nor disagree

M Disagree

W Strongly disagree

The data about freedom to adopt new techniques of teaching shows the response as strongly
disagree 3.30%,disagree 3.30%, neither agree nor disagree 0.00%, agree 50.00% and strongly
agree 43.40%.




17. The environment in the college is conducive to teaching and

research.
Strongly Neither . Strongly
agree agree nor | Disagree .
Responses agree > disagree Total
2 disagree 4
1 5
3
No. of 15 13 1 0 1 30
teachers
Percentage 50.00% 43.40% 3.30% 0.00% 3.30% 100.00 %

B Strongly agree

M agree

 Neither agree nor disagree

M Disagree

I Strongly disagree

The data about environment in college regarding teaching and research shows the
response as stronglydisagree 3.30%, disagree 0.00%, neither agree nor disagree 0.00%,
agree 43.40% and strongly agree 50.00%.




18. The administration is teacher friendly

Neither
Strongly . Strongly
agree agree nor | Disagree )
Responses agree > disagree Total
2 disagree 4
1 5
3
No. of 15 13 0 1 1 30
teachers
Percentage 50.00% 43.40% 0.00% 3.30% 3.30% 100.00 %
3.30%

3.30%

W Strongly agree

M agree

 Neither agree nor disagree

M Disagree

I Strongly disagree

The data about the administration is teacher friendly shows the response as strongly disagree
3.30%, disagree 3.30%, neither agree nor disagree 0.00%, agree 43.40% and strongly agree
50.00%.




19. The college provides adequate and smooth support for projects and
research Facilities.

Neither
Strongly . Strongly
agree agree nor | Disagree .
Responses agree > disagree Total
2 disagree 4
1 5
3
No. of
13 13 3 0 1 30
teachers

Percentage 43.35% 43.35% 10.00% 0.00% 3.30% 100.00 %

M Strongly agree

M agree

M Neither agree nor disagree

M Disagree

W Strongly disagree

The data about adequate support from college for project and research shows the
response as stronglydisagree 3.30%, disagree 0.00%, neither agree nor disagree 10.00%, agree
43.35% and strongly agree 43.35%.




20. The college provides adequate funding and support to faculty
members for Upgrading their skills and qualifications.

Neither
Strongly . Strongly
agree agree nor | Disagree )
Responses agree > disagree Total
2 disagree 4
1 5
3
No. of
10 15 2 1 2 30
teachers

Percentage 33.30% 50.00% 6.60% 3.30% 6.70% 100.00 %

3.30%

W Strongly agree

M agree

M Neither agree nor disagree

M Disagree

m Strongly disagree

The data about fund provided by college to faculty to improve skill and qualification shows
the response asstrongly disagree 6.70%, disagree 3.30%, neither agree nor disagree 6.70%,
agree 50.00% and strongly agree 33.30%.




21. Provisions for professional development are non-discriminatory and

fair.
Strongly Neither ] Strongly
agree agree nor | Disagree .
Responses agree > disagree Total
2 disagree 4
1 5
3
No. of 10 16 3 0 1 35
teachers
Percentage 33.30% 53.40% 10.00% 0.00% 3.30% 100.00 %

3.30%

0.00%

W Strongly agree

M agree

1 Neither agree nor disagree

M Disagree

W Strongly disagree

The data about provisions for professional development are non-discriminatory and fair
shows the response as strongly disagree 3.30%, disagree 0.00%, neither agree nor disagree
10.00%, agree 53.40% and strongly agree 33.30%.




22. The college facilitates to participate in seminars and conferences.

Neither
Strongly . Strongly
agree agree nor | Disagree .
Responses agree > disagree Total
2 disagree 4
1 5
3
No. of
16 13 0 0 1 30
teachers

Percentage 53.40% 43.30% 0.00% 0.00% 3.30% 100.00 %

0.00%

M Strongly agree

M agree

M Neither agree nor
disagree

W Disagree

M Strongly disagree

The data about college facility to participate in seminars and conferences shows the
response as stronglydisagree 3.30%, disagree 0.00%, neither agree nor disagree 0.00%, agree
43.30% and strongly agree 53.40%.




23. The college facilitates and encourage to present papers in national
and international conferences.

Neither
Strongly ] Strongly
agree agree nor | Disagree .
Responses agree > disagree Total
2 disagree 4
1 5
3
No. of
15 14 0 0 1 30
teachers

Percentage 50.00% 46.70% 0.00% 0.00% 3.30% 100.00 %

0.00% 3-30%

W Strongly agree

M agree

1 Neither agree nor disagree

M Disagree

m Strongly disagree

The data about college facilities to present papers in nation conference shows the
response as stronglydisagree 3.30%, disagree 0.00%, neither agree nor disagree 0.00%, agree
46.70% and strongly agree 50.00%.




conferences are paid on time

24. T.A.D.A, Registration fees and other expenses for seminars and

Neither
Strongly . Strongly
agree agree nor | Disagree )
Responses agree > disagree Total
2 disagree 4
1 5
3
No. of
17 11 1 0 1 30
teachers

Percentage 56.70% 36.70% 3.30% 0.00% 3.30% 100.00 %

W Strongly agree

M agree

W Neither agree nor disagree

M Disagree

W Strongly disagree

The data about T.A.D.A, registration fees and other expenses for seminars and conferences are
paid on time shows the response as strongly disagree 3.30%, disagree 0.00%, neither agree
nor disagree 3.30%, agree 36.70% and strongly agree 56.70%.




25. The overall job satisfaction in the college

Neither
Strongly ] Strongly
agree agree nor | Disagree .
Responses agree > disagree Total
2 disagree 4
1 5
3
No. of
14 14 0 0 2 30
teachers

Percentage 46.70% 46.70% 0.00% 0.00% 6.60% 100.00 %

0.00% 0.00% _~6.60%

W Strongly agree

M agree

 Neither agree nor
disagree

M Disagree

W Strongly disagree

The data about overall job satisfaction in college shows the response as strongly disagree
6.60%, disagree 0.00%,neither agree nor disagree 0.00%, agree 46.70% and
strongly agree 46.70%.




26. Suggestions if any 23 responses

No
The college is run by Authorities nicely.
Inverter facility to work on computers will be helpful.

College doesn't support to financial support to non grant teachers.
Faculty development

NA

No suggestion.

No comments

No suggestions at all.
Im agree all thoughts includ in saggestion
Teacher's room and toilet should be provide
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1. Admission Process

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair
Responses 1 ) 3 a 5 Total
No. of Students 07 27 16 0 0 50
Percentage 14.00 % 54.00 % 32.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 % 100.00 %
Title
0% 0%

M Excellent

® Very Good
» Good

B Satisfactory
W Fair

The data about admission process shows the response as excellent 14.00%, very good 54.00%,
good 32.00%, satisfactory 0.00% and fair 0.00%.




2. Administration and Governance

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair
Responses 1 ) 3 a 5 Total
No. of Students 3 15 30 2 0 50
Percentage 6.00 % 30.00% 60.00 % 4.00 % 0.00 % 100.00 %
Title
4.0% 0.0%

M Excellent
® Very Good
» Good

W Satisfactory
W Fair

The data about administration and governance shows the response as excellent 6.00%,very good
30.00%, good 60.00%, satisfactory 4.00% and fair 0.00%.




3. Teaching faculty

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair
Responses 1 ) 3 a 5 Total
No. of Students 04 26 17 3 0 50
Percentage 08.00 % 52.00% 34.00 % 6.00 % 0.00 % 100.00 %
Title
0.0%

M Excellent
B Very Good
» Good

W Satisfactory
W Fair

The data about teaching faculty shows the response as excellent 8.00.0%, very good

52.00.0%,g00d 34.00%, satisfactory 6.00% and fair 0.00%.




4. Teaching learning Process

Responses Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Total
P 1 2 3 4 5
No. of Students 03 17 28 02 0 50
Percentage 6.00 % 34.00 % 56.00 % 4.00 % 0.00 % 100.00 %
Title

M Excellent

® Very Good
¥ Good

B Satisfactory
W Fair

The data about teaching learning process shows the response as excellent 6.00%, very good 34.00%, good
56.00%, satisfactory 4.00% and fair 0.00%.




5. Support Materials

Responses Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Total
P 1 2 3 4 5
No. of Students 4 27 10 8 1 50
Percentage 8.00 % 54.00 % 20.00 % 16.00% 2.00% 100.00 %
Title

2.0%

M Excellent

® Very Good
™ Good

B Satisfactory
W Fair

The data about teaching learning process shows the response as excellent 8.00%, very good 54.00%,
good 20.00%, satisfactory 16.00% and fair 2.00%.




6. Overall Academic Satisfaction

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair
Responses 1 ) 3 a 5 Total
No. of Students 4 15 19 11 1 50
Percentage 8.00 % 30.00 % 38.00 % 22.00 % 2.00% 100.00 %
Title

2.0%

M Excellent

® Very Good
™ Good

B Satisfactory

® Fair

The data about overall academic satisfaction shows the response as excellent 8.00%,
very good30.0%, good 38.0%, satisfactory 22.00% and fair 2.00%.




7. Course Content Delivery

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair
Responses 1 ) 3 a 5 Total
No. of Students 5 16 19 10 0 50
Percentage 10.00 % 32.00 % 38.00% 20.00 % 0.00 % 100.00 %
Title

0.0%

M Excellent

® Very Good
¥ Good

B Satisfactory
W Fair

The data about course content delivery shows the response as excellent 10.00%, very good
32.00%, good 38.00%, satisfactory 20.00% and fair 0.00%.




8. Examination and Evaluation

Responses Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair Total
1 2 3 4 5
No. of Students 6 11 28 5 0 50
Percentage 12.00 % 22.00% 56.00% 10.00% 0.00 % 100.00 %
Title

0.0%

M Excellent

® Very Good
M Good

W Satisfactory
W Fair

The data about examination and evaluation shows the response as excellent 12.00%, very good
22.00%,g00d 56.00%, satisfactory 10.00% and fair 0.00%.




9. Co-curricular Activities like Guest Lectures, Seminar, Field Trips, etc.

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair
Responses 1 ) 3 a 5 Total
No. of Students 10 30 8 2 0 50
Percentage 20.0% 60.00 % 16.00 % 4.00% 0.00 % 100.00 %
Title
4.0% 0.0%

M Excellent
M Very Good
m Good

B Satisfactory

® Fair

The data about co-curricular activities like guest lectures and seminars shows the response as
excellent 10.00%, very good 60.00%, good 16.00%, satisfactory 4.00% and fair 0.00%.




10. Over-all Extension Activities

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair
Responses 1 ) 3 a 5 Total
No. of Students 05 17 24 4 0 50
Percentage 10.00 % 34.00 % 48.00 % 8.00 % 0.00 % 100.00 %
Title
0.0%
M Excellent
® Very Good

m Good

B Satisfactory

® Fair

The data about over-all extension activities shows the response as excellent 10.00%, very

good34.%, good 48.00%, satisfactory 8.00% and fair 0.00%.




11. Career Guidance Cell

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair
Responses 1 ) 3 a 5 Total
No. of Students 9 20 17 4 0 50
Percentage 18.00 % 40.00 % 34.00 % 8.00 % 0.00 % 100.00 %
Title
0.0%

M Excellent

Hm Very Good
W Good

| Satisfactory
M Fair

The data about career guidance cell shows the response as excellent 18.00%, very good 40.00%
Good 34.00%, satisfactory 8.00% and fair 0.00%.




12. Library

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair
Responses 1 ) 3 a 5 Total
No. of Students 02 03 26 17 2 50
Percentage 4.00% 6.00 % 52.00% 34.00 % 4.00 % 100.00 %
Title

4.0% 4.0%

M Excellent

® Very Good
¥ Good

B Satisfactory
W Fair

The data about library shows the response as excellent 4.00%, very good 6.00%, good 52.00%,
satisfactory 34.00% and fair 4.00%.




13. Infrastructure

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair
Responses 1 ) 3 a 5 Total
No. of Students 2 15 12 18 3 50
Percentage 4.00% 30.00 % 24.00 % 36.00 % 6.00 % 100.00 %
Title
4.0%

M Excellent

® Very Good

m Good

W Satisfactory

W Fair

The data about infrastructure shows the response as excellent 4.00%, very good 30.00%,

good 24.00%, satisfactory 36.00% and fair 6.00%.




14. Cleanliness in College Premises

Excellent Very Good Goo Satisfactory Fair
Responses 1 ) d3 a 5 Total
No. of Students 1 6 18 21 4 50
Percentage 2.00 % 12.00 % 36.00 % 42.00% 8.00 % 100.00 %
Title
2.0%
M Excellent
Hm Very Good

m Good

| Satisfactory

® Fair

The data about cleanliness in college premises shows the response as excellent 2.00%,

Very good12.00%, Good 36.00 % satisfactory 42.00 % and fair 8.00%.




15. Student Support Practices

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair
Responses 1 ) 3 a 5 Total
No. of Students 3 17 28 1 1 50
Percentage 6.00 % 34.00 % 56.00 % 2.00% 2.00% 100.00 %
Title

M Excellent

® Very Good
¥ Good

| Satisfactory

W Fair

The data about student support practices shows the response as excellent 6.00% very good
34.00% good 56.00%, satisfactory 2.00% and fair 02.00%.




16. Office Staff

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair
Responses 1 ) 3 a 5 Total
No. of Students 6 16 27 1 0 50
Percentage 12.00 % 32.00% 54.00 % 2.00 % 0.00 % 100.00 %
Title
M Excellent
B Very Good
» Good

B Satisfactory

® Fair

.The data about office staff shows the response as excellent 12.00%, very good 32.00%,

good 54.00%, satisfactory 2.00% and fair 0.00%.




17. Over-all Rating

M Excellent

® Very Good
" Good

W Satisfactory
W Fair

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Fair
Responses 1 ) 3 a 5 Total
No. of Students 03 23 23 1 0 50
Percentage 6.00 % 46.00 % 46.00 % 2.00% 0.00 % 100.00 %
Title

The data about office staff shows the response as excellent 6.00%, very good 46.00%,
good 46.00%, satisfactory 2.00% and fair 0.00%.




18.Most memorable movement in the college:
NSS
NSS Camp
NSS camp
NSS camp
NSS Camp
Annual gathering and NSS Camp
Goldeen Era
moment
College gathering
Nss camp

19. Suggestions if any:

Need for College ground only.
no

please correct the spelling.
Nothing

NO
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